

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 21505/2019

Ramphool Meena S/o Sohan Lal Meena,

-----Petitioner

Versus

Bharat Petroleum Corporation Ltd.

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Mohar Pal Meena
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Jai Prakash Gupta

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GANESH RAM MEENA

Judgment / Order

09/10/2023

Application (IA No.1/2020) shall be considered at the time of admission.

List the matter on 18.10.2023 for admission.

Till then, interim order, if any, to continue.

(GANESH RAM MEENA),J