

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 21505/2019

Ramphool Meena S/o Sohan Lal Meena,

-----Petitioner

Versus

Bharat Petroleum Corporation Ltd.

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : None

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Jai Prakash Gupta

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AVNEESH JHINGAN

Order

19/01/2024

Learned counsel for Respondent Nos.1 to 3 submits that no reply is need to be filed.

Put up for arguments on 18.04.2024.

(AVNEESH JHINGAN),J

Himanshu/Chandan--193